7/28/2015

Bids System

28 Bidders List

Bid # RFQ CC2012 (due Jul 28, 2015 2:00 PM)

com,lbl

Company
Name

Kerns Inc. A
California
Corporation

August
Construction &
Shoring, inc.

Kemp Bros.
Construction

LGM
Construction
Co., Inc.

Englekirk
Structural
Engineers

GeoTek

Robert D
Gosney
Construction

Best Plumbing
Services

S C Enterprises
Corporation

Global
International
Development,
Inc.

San Diego Daily
Transcript

Covarrubias
Bros
Construction

VICTOR
CONCRETE

Address

17560
Catalpa
Street

667 Calle
Miramar

10135
Geary
Avenue

35868
Quail Run
St

3621 S.
Harbor
Blvd.
Suite 125

710 E
Parkridge
Ave Suite
105

P.O. Box
403689

PO BOX
21129

6303
Corsair
Street

4450
California
Ave. Suite
#245

2131
Third
Avenue

37369
Deep
Wood Dr

6135
Barcelona

Bids System

City State
Hesperia CA
Redondo CA
Beach

Santa Fe Ca

Springs

Murrieta Ca
Santa Ana CA
Corona CA
Hesperia CA

Riverside ca

Los Angeles CA
Bakersfield CA
San Diego  California
Murrieta CA

RIVERSIDE California

Zip

92345

90277

90670

92563

92704

92879

92340

92516

90040

93309

92101

92562

92509

Phone Email

760-949-
8800

424-270-
0370

562-236-
5000

9513719000

714-557-
8551

9516758715

760-964-
7402

9517881321

310.739.6966

661-346-
5292

6192324381

(714) 271-

7187

951686-4215
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mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=kernscon@aol.com,Jim@Geosupport.com,mrettig@kempbros.com,estimating@lgmconstructionco.com,shannah.hays@englekirk.com,aquinn@geotekusa.com,robert@gosneyconstruction.com,Melinda@bestplumbingsite.com,subhash@sc-e.net,gid.inc7@yahoo.com,plans@sddt.com,mr.richardalarcon@gmail.com,victorconcrete1@aol.com,mbaray@stssi.com,mbaray@stssi.com,rug4mvp@roadrunner.com,jjbarr@mahaffeycompanies.com,Norstarpe@aol.com,Olga.Ortega@Ferguson.com,bigbottlebob@gmail.com,Fred@woodcliff.net,tiffany@act1const.com,alesha.brand@cemex.com,creativehydroseed@verizon.net,mlm@deainc.com,mprayoonvech@thompsonpipegroup.com,rkhiabani@willdan.com,rkhiabani@willdan.com,Anthony@environmentallogistics.org,keith.christiansenco@gmail.com,planroom@bidamerica.com,csauve@riversideca.gov,PLANROOM@AGCSD.ORG,blee@bhlarchitect.com,josh.huusfeldt@sunbeltrentals.com,glwoffice@glw-inc.com,csauve@riversideca.gov,barry@dalkeandsons.com,barry@dalkeandsons.com,bhatheway@riversideca.gov,vdipalma@urenet.com,eschnalzer@inlandfoundation.com,cwhite@milesconstructiongroup.com,richard@therichardsgroup.us,bmills@norseca.com,Patriotflm@cox.net,sbloch@riversideca.gov,virginia.viado@aecom.com,1@1.com,planlist@hbplanunion.org,gretchen@fischerinc.us,gretchen@fischerinc.us,diana.boyles@construction.com,mtullius@mahaffeycompanies.com,sales3@starlitewaste.com,vdipalma@urenet.com,KCOSTA@PRE-CONPRODUCTS.COM,amurray@orkin.com,alovell@riversideca.gov,alyeamark@yahoo.com,murray@metrovideosystems.com,hec@plycocorp.com,abdul@bidamerica.com,csauve@riversideca.gov,Lanny.lowman@hdsupply.com,lvoorheis@riversideca.gov,bfox@kbcozad.com,samwahba@abnyinc.com,alyeamark@yahoo.com,sobethere@hotmail.com,calrestoration@verizon.net,barry@dalkeandsons.com,barry@dalkeandsons.com,mjspecialinspections@gmail.com,dave.murphy@altageotech.com,dana@giantpowercomm.com,Flopez@lbiw.com,morales152@verizon.net,Jose@pdsdeveloping.com,gbillups@eckopg.com,hansenhousemovers@cox.net,kbdhac@gmail.com,Flopez@lbiw.com,elara@riversideca.gov,alonso@onetimeutility.com,sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,info@dicaconstructions.com,kbrewer@4lscinc.com,lbloxom@g3soilworks.com,marks@msauer.com,marks@msauer.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20RFQ%20CC2012

7/28/2015

INC. Ave.
Statewide 2225
Traffic Saftey Kansas
and Signs Ave
Statewide 2225
Traffic Saftey Kansas
and Signs Ave
Joe Putrino 7605
General Victoria
Contractor Ave
Mahaffey 1800 S.
Drilling Alameda
St.
Norstar 8780 19th
Plumbing & St#310
Engineering Inc
Ferguson 2750 S.
Entrprises Towne
Ave
RJ Weber 425 El
Adobe PI
Woodcliff Corp 1849
Sawtelle
Blvd. Ste
610
Act 1 444 Sixth
Construction Street
Cemex 3221 N
Riverside
Ave
Creative 41891
Hydroseed, Inc. Kalmia
St., Ste. A
David Evans 4200
and Associates, Concours,
Inc. #150
Thompson Pipe 3011 N.
Group[ Laurel
Willdan 1515 S.
Geotechnical Sunkist
St., Suite
E
Willdan 1515 S.
Geotechnical Sunkist
St., Suite
E
Environmental 140 W.
Logistics Monte
Christiansen & 3649
Company Ninth
Street
Bid America 1245 New
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Riverside

Riverside

Yucca

Valley

East
Rancho
Dominguez

Alta Loma

Pomona

Fullerton

Loa Angeles

Norco

Rialto

Murrieta

Ontario

Rialto

Anaheim

Anaheim

Bloomington

Riverside

Murrieta

Bids System
CA 92507
CA 92507
CA 92284
CA 90221
Ca 91701
Ca 91766
California 92835
California 90025
CA 92860
Ca 92376
CA 92562
CA 91764
CA 92377
Ca 92806
CA 92806
CA 92316
California 92501
California 92562

951-213-
3708

951-213-
3708

7604131702

310-668-
2030

9094819488

909-517-
3546

3607736056

3103121400

951-735-
1184

909-350-
1846

951 461-
9745

909.481.5750

9513370314

714-634-
3318

714-634-
3318

909-730-
0253

951-323-
4713

9512903647
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Street
Sauve 8095 Riverside
Lincoln
AGC PLAN 6212 SAN DIEGO
ROOM FERRIS
SQUARE
Brian H. Lee, 592 N. Upland
Architect Euclid
Avenue,
Suite A

Sunbelt Rentals 14861 La Mirada
Artesia
Blvd

GLW EROSION 1555 NE  PRINEVILLE
CONTROL, INC 3RD ST,

STE B4-
432
sauve 8095 riverside
lincoln
dalke and sons 4585 riverside
construction allstate
drive
dalke and sons 4585 RIVERSIDE
construction allstate
drive
City of 3900 Riverside
Riverside Main
Street
United Riggers 4188 Walnut
and Erectors, Valley
Inc. Blvd.
Inland 1310 S. San Jacinto
Foundation Santa Fe
Engineering, Avenue
Inc.
Miles 27226 Via Temecula
Construction Industria
Group
The Richards 31405 N. Escondido
Group Old Hwy
395 Suite
C
Norse 384 Costa Mesa
Corporation Clinton St.
#B
Patriot PO Box Las Vegas
Enterprises 231059
test-wqcp 5950 riverside
Acorn st
AECOM 901 Via Ontario
Piemonte,
Suite 500
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Bids System
Ca 92504
CA 92121
CA 91786
ca 90638
OR 97754
ca 92504
ca 92501
CA 92501
CA 92522
CA 91789
California 92581
California 92590
Ca 92026
CA 92626
NV 89105-
1059
ca 92503
California 91764

951-351-
6137

858-558-
7444

9092030409

714-448-
7285

541-447-
1600

951-351-
6137

951-274-
9880

951-274-
9880

9518265802

9099780400

9512525115

9518014170

760 715-
5510

714-545-
3003

7028087580

9513516401

909-579-
3050
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Huntington
Planholders
Union

Fischer, Inc.

Fischer, iNc.

Dodge DAta &
Analytics

The Mahaffey
Companies

Starlite
Reclamation
Environmental
Services, Inc.

United Riggers
and Erectors,
Inc.

PRECON
PRODUCTS

Orkin

A's Test
Company

M C Alyea
Construction
Metro Video
Systems, Inc
Plyco Corp
Bid America

Sauve

HD SUPPLY
WATERWORKS

Shatshu
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5555 East
Coast
Way

1372
West 26th
Street

1372
West 26th
Street

3500
Central
Ave

1800 S.
Alameda
St.

11225
mulberry
ave

4188
Valley
Blvd.

240 W
LOS
ANGELES
AVE

12710
Magnolia
Avenue

3580
Mission
Inn Blvd

5161
Hedrick

1220 E.
Imperial
Ave

P.O. Box
142

41085
Elm St

8095
Lincoln

3155 N.
INDIAN
AVE.

3580
Mission
Inn

Huntington
Beach, CA

San
Bernardino

San

Bernardino

HOt Springs

Compton

fontana

Walnut

SIMI
VALLEY

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

El Segundo

Norco

Murrieta

Riverside

PERRIS

Riverside

Bids System
CA 92646
CA 92405
CA 92405
AR 71913
CA 90221
CA 92337
CA 91789
CA 93065
CA 92503
Ca 92501
CA 92505
CA 90245
California 92860
CA 92562
ca 92504
CALIFORNIA 92571
CA 92501

9495658701

909-881-
2910

909-881-
2910

800 393 6343

3106682030

9094340480

9099780400

805-315-
7247

951-224-
7000

951-826-
5962

951-227-
3131

310-640-
9250

9517278200

951-677-
4819

951-351-
6137

951-657-
6580

951-826-
5131
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Cozad & Fox
Inc.

ABNY General
Engineering

M C Alyea
Construction

M C Alyea
Construction

California
Restoration &
Waterproofing

Dalke and Sons
Construction

dalke and sons
construction

MJ Special
Inspections

Alta California
Geotechnical,
Inc.

Giant Services
Inc. dba Giant
PowerComm

Long Beach
Iron Works

MCI General
Building

Premier
Developing
Services, Inc.

Ecko Products
Group

John Hansen
House Movers

TLVE
Construction

Long Beach
Iron Works

City of
Riverside
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Avenue

151 S.
Girard St.

200 n
minnesota
ave, #4

5161
Hedrick

5161
Hedrick

1518
Arrow
Hwy, Ste
C

4585
Allstate
Drive

4585
allstate
drive

32968
Poppy St

170 North
Maple
Street

20258
Hwy 18
#430-254

2020 west
14th
street

29980
Nuevo
Road

19745 E.
Colima
RD. Ste 1-
565

740 S.
Milliken
Ave

14315-A
Olde Hwy
80

3030
Stevens
St

2020 west
14th
street

3900
Main

Bids System

Hemet Ca 92544
glendora CA 91741
Riverside CA 92505
Riverside CA 92505
La Verne CA 91750
Riverside California 92501
riverside ca 92501
Temecula California 92592
Corona CA 92880
Apple Valley California 92307
Long Beach California 90813
Nuevo CA 92567
Rowland California 91748
Heights

Ontario CA 91761
El Cajon CA 92021
la Crescenta CA 91214

Long Beach California

Riverside CA

90813

92883

(951) 652-
4454

6265862020

7146126275

7146126275

909-595-
1234

951-274-
9880

951-274-
9880

9519928088

619-920-
2694

7602580789

5624325451

9519660555

6264300202

951-403-
0356

619-443-
7400

213 905 9565

5624325451

951-826-
2337

5/6



7/28/2015
Street

Onetime Utility 501

Sales Inc. Garfield
St.

Onvia 509 Olive
Way,
Suite 400

DICA 4511

Engineering Riviera

Design & shores st

Construction ste 77

Land Surveying 318 State
Consultants Inc. Place

G3SoilWorks 350
Fischer
Ave

Mark Sauer 19712

Const. Inc. Temescal
(MSC) Cyn Rd.
Mark Sauer 19712
Const. Inc. Temescal
(MSC) Cyn Rd
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Santa Ana

Seattle

San Diego

Escondido

Costa Mesa

Corona

Corona

Bids System
Ca. 92701
WA 98101
CA 92154
California 92029
CA 92626
Ca 92881
Ca 92881

714-953-
5700-

206-373-
9500

619-395-

3540

7607388804

7146685600

9512794245

9512794245
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